BEVERAGE

BEETROOT AND GINGER KOMBUCHA

Tra 1én men kombucha ci dén va girng
Kombucha tea, ginger, beetroot

115

TURMERIC AND GINGER KOMBUCHA

Tra [én men kombucha nghé & gung
Kombucha tea, ginger, turmeric, honey

115

All prices are in 'O0O0VND & NET prices.

Gia tréen duoc tinn theo O000VND, da bao gom thué va pl



MOCKTAILS

TROPICAL SPRITZER

Mango, Peach Juice, Sugar syrup, Soda water

VIRGIN PINA COLADA

Pineapple, Coconut Cream

BEACH BONANZA

Mango, Banana, Orange Juice, Yoghurt, Sugar syrup

VIRGIN MOJITO

Lime juice, Mint leave, Sprite

GRAPE FlZz

Grapefruit juice, Soda, Lime juice, Sugar syrup

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

Ginger Ale, Grenadine Syrup, Lime Juice

SPIRITS Shot

30ml
APERITIF & LIQUEUR
Campari 90
Martini Rosso / Martini Extra Dry 90
Coninfreau / Kahlua / Malibu 90
Dram Buie 110
VODKA & GIN & RUM & TEQUILA
Bacardi Light Rum 90
Bombay Sapphire 100
Gordon Gin 90
Beefeaters Gin 100
Absolute Vodka 100
Sminornoff Vodka 90

Jose Cuevo Especial Gold Tequila 100
Jose Cuevo Especial Silver Tequila 130

COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP 200
Remy Martin XO 450
Hennessy VSOP 200
Hennessy XO 600
WHISKEY

JIM Beam White 90
Johnny Walker Red Label 110
Johnny Walker Black Label 140
Johnny Walker Blue Label 550
Jack Daniels 130
Jameson 120
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old 150
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old 300
The Macallan 12 Years Old 250

The Macallan 18 Years Old

DRINK MENU

115
115
115
115
115

115

Bottle

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,800

1,000
1,400
1,000
1,000
1,200
1,200
1,300
1,500

2,500
8,000
3,200
11,000

1,200
1,300
1,800
9,000
1,500
1,000
2,200
3,500
7,000
25,000

COCKTAILS

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 150
Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Coke

BLUE LAGOON 150
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemonade

PINA COLADA 150
Rum, Malibu, Coconut Cream, Pineapple

NEGRONI 150
Vodka, Campari, Martini rosso, Lime twist

DRAGON FRUIT DAIQUIR 150
Rum, Dragon fruitf, Lime juice, Sugar syrup

PINEAPPLE MARGARITA 150
Tequila, Coinfreau, Pineapple juice

MOJIITO 150
Light Rum, Soda, Mint leaves, Lime juice, Brown sugar

TEQUILA SUNRISE 150
Tequila, Orange juice, Grenadine syrup

WHITE WINE

Banfi Le Rime, Tuscany IGT, Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Italy 660
Mouton Cadet Classic Blanc, Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon, France 840
RED WINE

Banfi, Col Di Sasso, Tuscany IGT,

Cabernet Sauvignon Sangiovese, Italy 660
Mouton Cadet Classic Rouge, Merlot,

Cab Sauvignon, France 840
Penfolds Koonuga Hill Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon, 1,350
Australia 375ml

Glass 120ml

WHITE WINE

Banfi Le Rime, Tuscany IGT, Chardonnay, 220
Pinot Grigio, Italy

Mouton Cadet Classic Blanc, Sauvignon Blanc, 280
Semillon, France

RED WINE

Banfi, Col Di Sasso, Tuscany IGT, Cabernet Sauvignon 220
Sangiovese, Italy

Mouton Cadet Classic Rouge, Merlot, Cab Sauvignon, 280

France




I cve

WINE BY THE BOTTLE 750ML

SPARKLING WINE / CHAMPAGNE

Chandon Sparkling Brut, Australia, AUS 2,200
Chandon Sparkling Rose, Australia, AUS 2,500
Philippe Fourrier 2,800
WHITE WINE

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 4,000
Gunderlock “"Redstone”, Riesling, Germany 2,650
Cape Mentelle Sauvignon Blanc Semillon, Australia 2,400
Allan Scott Sauvignon Blanc 2,000
D’arenberg, The Stump Jump, Riesling Sauvignon Marsanne, Mclaren Vale, Australia 1,700
Altos Chardonnay, Argentina 1,400
Bodega Argento, Minimalista, Pinot Grigio, Mendoza, Argentina 1,300
Yalumba Y Series Pinot Grigio, Australia 1,200
Chateau Loumelat Bordeaux Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, France 1,100
Frontera Sauvignon Blanc, Chile 850
RED WINE

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir, New Zealand 4,300
Cape Mentelle Cabernet Merlot, Australia 2,600
Allan Scott Pinot Noir, New Zealand 2,000
D’arenberg, The Stump Jump, Cabernet Merlot Petit Verdot, Mclaren Vale, Australia 1,700
Altos Cabernet Sauvignon, Argentina 1,400
Bodega Argento, Minimalista, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 1,300
Yalumba Y Series Merlot, Australia 1,200
Chateau Loumelat Bordeaux Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon 1,100
Frontera Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile 850
ROSE WINE

Pedro Luis Rose, Monasstrell, Dop Jumilla, Spain 990

La Fiole Rose, France 1,650




DRINK MENU

RONNEFELDT HOT TEA COFFEE
English Breakfast / Earl Grey 90 Coconut Coffee
ITalian Coffee
Classic Green / Jasmine 90 Espresso / Americano
Cappuccino / Lafte
Camomile / Pe rmint 90
amomile / Peppermin Viethamese Coffee
Hot black / Ilced black
Hot brown / Iced brown
JUICES ICED TEA
Orange 95 Lemon Iced Tea
Coconut 95
Peach Iced Tea
Mango 95
Pineapple 95
Watermelon 95

FRESH FRUIT SMOOTHIES

Strawberry Smoothie
Strawberry, Yoghurt

Lime Smoothie

Lime, Honey, Yoghurt

Coconut Smoothie
Coconut, Milk

Mango & Orange

Mango, Orange, Milk

Tropical Smoothie

Dragon fruit, Mango, Watermelon, Orange, Strawberry, Condensed milk, Fresh milk, Yoghurt

Dragon Fruit and Mango
Dragon fruit, Mango, Condensed milk, Fresh milk, Yoghurt

95
115

95
115

95

95

115

115

115

115

115




DRINK MENU

BEER & SOCHU

Sochu 210
Corona 125
Heineken 100
Heineken Draught Glass 110
Heineken Draught Pitcher 420
Stronglbow - Gold Apple 100
Strong bow - Red berries 100
Carlsberg 100
Tiger 0
Huda 80
Huda Draught @0

WATER & SOFT-DRINK

Laguna Still Water 45
Laguna Sparkling Water 45
Dasani 45
Evian 130
Perier 150
Coke Light /0
Coke /0
Ginger Ale /0
Soda Water /0
Tonic /0
Sprite /0
Fanta /0
Red Bull

Pocari

Monster Energy

Woongjing Korean Rice Miilk




