

## BEVERAGE

### BEETROOT AND GINGER KOMBUCHA

*Trà lên men kombucha củ dền và gừng*  
*Kombucha tea, ginger, beetroot*

---

115



### TURMERIC AND GINGER KOMBUCHA

*Trà lên men kombucha nghệ & gừng*  
*Kombucha tea, ginger, turmeric, honey*

---

115





# DRINK MENU

## MOCKTAILS

<b>TROPICAL SPRITZER</b> <i>Mango, Peach Juice, Sugar syrup, Soda water</i>	115
<b>VIRGIN PINA COLADA</b> <i>Pineapple, Coconut Cream</i>	115
<b>BEACH BONANZA</b> <i>Mango, Banana, Orange Juice, Yoghurt, Sugar syrup</i>	115
<b>VIRGIN MOJITO</b> <i>Lime juice, Mint leave, Sprite</i>	115
<b>GRAPE FIZZ</b> <i>Grapefruit juice, Soda, Lime juice, Sugar syrup</i>	115
<b>SHIRLEY TEMPLE</b> <i>Ginger Ale, Grenadine Syrup, Lime Juice</i>	115

## SPIRITS

### APERITIF & LIQUEUR

	Shot 30ml	Bottle
Campari	90	1,000
Martini Rosso / Martini Extra Dry	90	1,000
Conintreau / Kahlua / Malibu	90	1,000
Dram Buie	110	1,800

### VODKA & GIN & RUM & TEQUILA

Bacardi Light Rum	90	1,000
Bombay Sapphire	100	1,400
Gordon Gin	90	1,000
Beefeaters Gin	100	1,000
Absolute Vodka	100	1,200
Sminornoff Vodka	90	1,200
Jose Cuevo Especial Gold Tequila	100	1,300
Jose Cuevo Especial Silver Tequila	130	1,500

### COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP	200	2,500
Remy Martin XO	450	8,000
Hennessy VSOP	200	3,200
Hennessy XO	600	11,000

### WHISKEY

JIM Beam White	90	1,200
Johnny Walker Red Label	110	1,300
Johnny Walker Black Label	140	1,800
Johnny Walker Blue Label	550	9,000
Jack Daniels	130	1,500
Jameson	120	1,000
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old	150	2,200
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old	300	3,500
The Macallan 12 Years Old	250	7,000
The Macallan 18 Years Old		25,000

## COCKTAILS

<b>LONG ISLAND ICED TEA</b> <i>Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Coke</i>	150
<b>BLUE LAGOON</b> <i>Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemonade</i>	150
<b>PINA COLADA</b> <i>Rum, Malibu, Coconut Cream, Pineapple</i>	150
<b>NEGRONI</b> <i>Vodka, Campari, Martini rosso, Lime twist</i>	150
<b>DRAGON FRUIT DAIQUIR</b> <i>Rum, Dragon fruit, Lime juice, Sugar syrup</i>	150
<b>PINEAPPLE MARGARITA</b> <i>Tequila, Cointreau, Pineapple juice</i>	150
<b>MOJITO</b> <i>Light Rum, Soda, Mint leaves, Lime juice, Brown sugar</i>	150
<b>TEQUILA SUNRISE</b> <i>Tequila, Orange juice, Grenadine syrup</i>	150

## MINI BOTTLE SELECTION

### WHITE WINE

Banfi Le Rime, Tuscany IGT, Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Italy	660
Mouton Cadet Classic Blanc, Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon, France	840

### RED WINE

Banfi, Col Di Sasso, Tuscany IGT, Cabernet Sauvignon Sangiovese, Italy	660
Mouton Cadet Classic Rouge, Merlot, Cab Sauvignon, France	840
Penfolds Koonuga Hill Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia 375ml	1,350

## WINE BY THE GLASS

Glass 120ml

### WHITE WINE

Banfi Le Rime, Tuscany IGT, Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Italy	220
Mouton Cadet Classic Blanc, Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon, France	280

### RED WINE

Banfi, Col Di Sasso, Tuscany IGT, Cabernet Sauvignon Sangiovese, Italy	220
Mouton Cadet Classic Rouge, Merlot, Cab Sauvignon, France	280



# Wine

## WINE BY THE BOTTLE 750ML

### SPARKLING WINE / CHAMPAGNE

Chandon Sparkling Brut, Australia, AUS	2,200
Chandon Sparkling Rose, Australia, AUS	2,500
Philippe Fourrier	2,800

### WHITE WINE

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	4,000
Gunderlock "Redstone", Riesling, Germany	2,650
Cape Mentelle Sauvignon Blanc Semillon, Australia	2,400
Allan Scott Sauvignon Blanc	2,000
D'arenberg, The Stump Jump, Riesling Sauvignon Marsanne, McLaren Vale, Australia	1,700
Altos Chardonnay, Argentina	1,400
Bodega Argento, Minimalista, Pinot Grigio, Mendoza, Argentina	1,300
Yalumba Y Series Pinot Grigio, Australia	1,200
Chateau Loumelat Bordeaux Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, France	1,100
Frontera Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	850

### RED WINE

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir, New Zealand	4,300
Cape Mentelle Cabernet Merlot, Australia	2,600
Allan Scott Pinot Noir, New Zealand	2,000
D'arenberg, The Stump Jump, Cabernet Merlot Petit Verdot, McLaren Vale, Australia	1,700
Altos Cabernet Sauvignon, Argentina	1,400
Bodega Argento, Minimalista, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	1,300
Yalumba Y Series Merlot, Australia	1,200
Chateau Loumelat Bordeaux Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon	1,100
Frontera Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile	850

### ROSE WINE

Pedro Luis Rose, Monastrell, Dop Jumilla, Spain	990
La Fiole Rose, France	1,650



# DRINK MENU



## RONNEFELDT HOT TEA

English Breakfast / Earl Grey	<b>90</b>
Classic Green / Jasmine	<b>90</b>
Camomile / Peppermint	<b>90</b>

## JUICES

Orange	<b>95</b>
Coconut	<b>95</b>
Mango	<b>95</b>
Pineapple	<b>95</b>
Watermelon	<b>95</b>

## FRESH FRUIT SMOOTHIES

Strawberry Smoothie <i>Strawberry, Yoghurt</i>	<b>115</b>
Lime Smoothie <i>Lime, Honey, Yoghurt</i>	<b>115</b>
Coconut Smoothie <i>Coconut, Milk</i>	<b>115</b>
Mango & Orange <i>Mango, Orange, Milk</i>	<b>115</b>
Tropical Smoothie <i>Dragon fruit, Mango, Watermelon, Orange, Strawberry, Condensed milk, Fresh milk, Yoghurt</i>	<b>115</b>
Dragon Fruit and Mango <i>Dragon fruit, Mango, Condensed milk, Fresh milk, Yoghurt</i>	<b>115</b>

## COFFEE

Coconut Coffee	<b>115</b>
Italian Coffee <i>Espresso / Americano</i>	<b>95</b>
<i>Cappuccino / Latte</i>	<b>115</b>
Vietnamese Coffee <i>Hot black / Iced black</i>	<b>95</b>
<i>Hot brown / Iced brown</i>	<b>115</b>

## ICED TEA

Lemon Iced Tea	<b>95</b>
Peach Iced Tea	<b>95</b>



# DRINK MENU

## BEER & SOCHU

Sochu	210
Corona	125
Heineken	100
Heineken Draught Glass	110
Heineken Draught Pitcher	420
Strongbow - Gold Apple	100
Strong bow - Red berries	100
Carlsberg	100
Tiger	90
Huda	80
Huda Draught	90

## WATER & SOFT-DRINK

Laguna Still Water	45
Laguna Sparkling Water	45
Dasani	45
Evian	130
Perier	150
Coke Light	70
Coke	70
Ginger Ale	70
Soda Water	70
Tonic	70
Sprite	70
Fanta	70
Red Bull	70
Pocari	70
Monster Energy	130
Woongjing Korean Rice Milk	150

